•
e
Techn;iniul(:,
COMPLETE ELECTRONIC SERVICING INFORMATIO
radio • tv • hi-fi
Vol. 18 No. 4
How to Build an SCR & Silicon
The vast number of silicon rec-

ETR-1916
Techni-Talk Binder ETR-2000
Tube Inventory and Order Guide ETR-2162
Techni-Talk Back Issues ETR-2579 (Vol. 1,
No. 1 thru Latest Issue) and Binder
TV Service Manual ETR-2892, Vol. 4,
Years 1958-1960
Radio Service Guide ETR-2975 (1946-1961)
Transistor Manual ETR-3296
101 Tele-Clues ETR-3700
Glow Lamp Manual ETR-3710
Radio Service Guide ETR-3733 (1961-1962)
TV & Phono Subscription Plan "E" ETR-3790
TV & Phono Subscription Plan "F" ETR-3791
— Includes Plan "E" for current year and
previous year
Subscription Plan "A" ETR-3845 for Radio
and Portable Phonograph
VOL. No.
10
10
11
5
6
1
15 4
16 1
16 2
16 3
16 4
17 1
17 2
2 3,4
1 3
15 3
7 5
5 1
U 1,2,
14 5
17 1
13 6
18
18 3
18 3
18 3
18 3
18 3
18 3
18 3
18 3
18 3
18 3
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
41111
18 3
18 3
Subscription Plan "B" ETR-3846 — Includes
Plan "A" plus Radio Service Guides
SCR Manual ETR-3875
TV Service Manual on GE "W" Line